
5​th​ Grade Digital Information 

Your child will have two subject teachers this year. One for ELA/Social 

Studies and one for Math/Science.  

Please VERIFY your child’s teachers before joining google classrooms 

and join ASSIGNED TEACHERS ONLY) 

 

Basior/Witkowski/Rokitka-Remind Code: @283ck3 

Mrs. Witkowski and Mrs. Rokitka- 5A  
Emails:  ​bwitkowski@southbuffalocs.org 
Arokitka@southbuffalocs.org 
 
5A ELA class code: 6liyq5k 
5A Social Studies class code: exvegym 
5A Math class code: swihydl 
5A Science class code: dd5pn22 

Ms. Basior- 5C  
Email: ​sbasior@southbuffalocs.org 
 
 
5C ELA class code: h7an53v 
5C Social Studies class code: enggxtb 
5C Math class code: ktsw2tx 
5C Science class code: hul37tr 

 

Harrington/Lafferty-Remind Code: @h9h24c 

Mr. Harrington – 5B  
Email: ​aharrington@southbuffalocs.org 
 
 
5B ELA class code: kkm4fbm 
5B Social Studies class code: yifggrk 
5B Math class code: jnj76vc 
5B Science class code: wc3r474 
 

Mrs. Laffery-5D 
Email:​klafferty@southbuffalocs.org 
 
 
5D ELA class code: frmsnm7 
5D Social Studies class code: 4tiju6j 
5D Math class code: yiumyn2 
5D Science class code: urrre3v 

 

Dicanio/Zabawa-Remind Code: @mdicanio 

Mrs. Dicanio-5E  
Email:​pdicanio@southbuffalocs.org 
 
5E ELA class code: mglhags 
5E Social Studies class code: yxea4lr 
5E Math class code: cyb6jp 
5E Science class code: 2w6acw2 

Mrs. Zabawa- 5F  
Email:​jzabawa@southbuffalocs.org 
 
5F ELA class code: jufjsul 
5F Social Studies class code:  bkropc5 
5F Math class code: gwktvdl 
5F Science class code: ek3f62d 
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